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Bets Info Bonus Info Total Wins Information Prize Information Cancellation Information
Game Name External Provider Bet Bet Amount Bonus Bonus Total Win Total Win Win Win <=600 Win Win >600 Cancelled Cancelled
Name Count Count Amount Count Amount <=600 Amount >600 Amount Count Amount
Count Count

Love Struck Neogames 11,325,464  $12,568,280.70 2,962,290 $10,957,605.90 2,962,245  $10,851,065.90 45 $106,540.00
Queen of Diamonds Neogames 6,718,376 $12,330,415.05 3,289 $1,548.20 2,715,070 $10,709,951.40 2,714,514  $10,005,416.55 556 $704,534.85
Keno Multiplier Neogames 8,166,952 $9,097,535.25 85 $28.50 2,157,793 $7,972,371.75 2,157,621 $7,776,806.75 172 $195,565.00
Wheel Of Fortune Neogames 4,088,725 $8,148,161.75 237 $60.15 1,290,000 $7,112,465.80 1,289,653 $6,762,617.10 347 $349,848.70
VIP Platinum Neogames 2,442,736 $5,884,769.75 7,935 $6,565.70 999,644 $5,147,445.60 999,355 $4,784,708.95 289 $362,736.65
Football Payout Neogames 6,552,099 $5,402,720.70 461,986 $43,993.05 1,995,206 $5,058,176.35 1,995,070 $4,770,676.35 136 $287,500.00
Blackjack Doubler Neogames 2,247,301 $5,199,781.15 851,528 $4,583,558.60 851,324 $4,386,895.90 204 $196,662.70
Cash Avenue Neogames 2,086,752 $4,325,602.50 60,423 $26,468.30 830,335 $3,801,339.95 830,246 $3,699,212.45 89 $102,127.50
VIP Ultra Neogames 1,797,428 $4,210,078.80 4,708 $5,074.70 593,002 $3,671,687.10 592,811 $3,485,871.85 191 $185,815.25
Hit Series Neogames 1,416,621 $2,821,701.75 592,378 $2,465,735.45 592,280 $2,333,506.95 98 $132,228.50
Instant Keno Neogames 4,443,969 $2,754,932.40 38,454 $6,259.00 1,654,876 $2,422,861.75 1,654,822 $2,318,361.75 54 $104,500.00
Color Pop Neogames 1,261,467 $2,509,984.80 487,001 $2,222,038.50 486,970 $2,192,649.00 31 $29,389.50
King of Clubs Neogames 1,385,135 $2,406,972.90 580,966 $2,195,929.00 580,816 $1,987,041.75 150 $208,887.25
Treetop Treasures Neogames 1,154,267 $2,305,059.50 2,537 $2,047.00 443,530 $2,066,024.10 443,418 $1,930,485.60 112 $135,538.50
Quick 6 Neogames 1,457,974 $2,204,375.35 3,456 $1,420.35 652,534 $1,917,931.70 652,440 $1,817,612.70 94 $100,319.00
VIP GOLD Neogames 804,878 $2,199,577.50 315,315 $1,931,508.75 315,168 $1,767,986.00 147 $163,522.75
HiLo Neogames 816,606 $2,120,467.00 483,222 $2,025,350.95 483,222 $2,025,350.95

Road Trip USA Neogames 963,808 $2,050,592.30 325,086 $1,837,045.10 325,072 $1,822,880.10 14 $14,165.00
Top Shot Keno Neogames 1,694,051 $1,648,502.25 47,798 $21,323.00 426,505 $1,478,568.00 426,479 $1,442,353.00 26 $36,215.00
Prince of Hearts Neogames 912,764 $1,427,573.40 380,359 $1,233,969.95 380,313 $1,183,883.55 46 $50,086.40
RoboCash Neogames 1,826,041 $1,409,819.90 555,569 $1,332,838.85 555,534 $1,247,838.85 35 $85,000.00
Paint Blast Neogames 621,755 $1,406,283.00 278,135 $1,223,449.90 278,077 $1,162,980.65 58 $60,469.25
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Enchanted Winnings
VIP Black

Unwrap the Cash
Steampunk Treasures
Bullseye Keno
Shocking 7s

Fruity Cubes
Northern Wilds

10x The Cash
Multiplier Max Out
3-2-1 Draw!

Stars and Stripes
Holiday Cheer

Lucky 7's

Diamond Payout
Roll the Dice

Fruity Cashword
Treasure Bay
Caribbean Cashword
Cashword

Custom Cash Payout
Triple Gems

Instant Riches

Wild Time Xtra
Slapshot!

Wild Time Doubler
Mega Bucks

Cowboy Cash Roundup

Version: 1.0

Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames

Neogames

1,632,130

684,698

1,316,993

1,109,989

852,947

461,380

811,873

548,330

1,045,584

407,197

440,734

809,445

324,299

283,258

291,090

351,129

396,384

572,910

434,944

295,440

240,649

571,574

329,905

259,849

159,037

396,668

170,343

198,515

$1,377,151.20

$1,361,944.50

$1,339,538.00

$1,323,394.90

$1,287,998.60

$1,287,894.75

$1,277,793.00

$1,043,009.60

$955,266.45

$726,219.00

$597,444.35

$591,710.15

$572,897.10

$518,215.75

$502,542.00

$472,695.25

$446,580.50

$431,914.65

$428,081.50

$420,081.00

$414,617.15

$372,520.50

$366,839.70

$340,484.30

$300,992.00

$287,349.10

$286,087.80

$264,811.30

3,174

15

426

81

20

$3.00

$4,990.40

$11.50

$192.10

$9.90

$6.25

426,432

305,637

440,859

338,138

352,810

185,254

313,540

233,945

319,791

136,830

189,965

246,748

97,894

96,790

103,680

104,786

120,887

174,910

135,871

95,409

79,347

166,653

105,553

68,176

56,779

126,562

113,543

55,648

$1,212,875.55

$1,195,202.40

$1,243,558.25

$1,204,348.10

$1,132,988.60

$1,134,298.65

$1,132,871.65

$904,993.45

$791,451.60

$622,837.00

$534,466.15

$511,240.65

$496,352.40

$455,286.90

$430,006.00

$398,385.30

$376,648.00

$364,947.00

$363,326.75

$343,993.50

$358,699.35

$312,206.65

$317,584.35

$301,806.45

$260,552.50

$244,010.50

$249,214.40

$226,773.60

426,430

305,575

440,850

338,109

352,753

185,169

313,527

233,927

319,789

136,800

189,951

246,746

97,868

96,789

103,679

104,780

120,873

174,906

135,868

95,406

79,327

166,651

105,553

68,175

56,769

126,562

113,542

55,642

$1,182,275.55

$1,121,908.50

$1,132,308.25

$1,163,348.10

$1,070,960.10

$1,041,267.15

$1,115,186.65

$885,987.45

$789,451.60

$591,467.50

$506,054.90

$509,240.65

$471,340.40

$442,786.90

$428,756.00

$391,383.30

$361,273.00

$360,947.00

$360,326.75

$338,243.50

$337,740.55

$308,956.65

$317,584.35

$300,806.45

$246,740.00

$244,010.50

$248,599.40

$216,768.60

62

29

57

85

20

$30,600.00
$73,293.90
$111,250.00
$41,000.00
$62,028.50
$93,031.50
$17,685.00
$19,006.00
$2,000.00
$31,369.50
$28,411.25
$2,000.00
$25,012.00
$12,500.00
$1,250.00
$7,002.00
$15,375.00
$4,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,750.00
$20,958.80

$3,250.00

$1,000.00

$13,812.50

$615.00

$10,005.00
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Cats vs Dogs Neogames 291,860 $262,542.00 80,814 $226,484.75 80,814 $226,484.75

Football Frenzy Neogames 153,563 $262,078.45 60,963 $220,204.30 60,957 $222,730.80 6 $6,563.50
Wild Time Mania Neogames 145,237 $259,063.60 120 $33.30 52,815 $223,955.90 52,805 $212,028.90 10 $11,927.00
Tax Free Neogames 207,193 $255,637.50 62,480 $229,641.50 62,477 $213,507.50 3 $16,134.00
Ultimate Wizard Neogames 205,669 $254,929.75 80,073 $227,579.25 80,072 $217,579.25 1 $10,000.00
Blazing Red 7s Neogames 409,864 $230,401.55 132,529 $190,176.35 132,529 $190,176.35
Moonlight Multiplier Neogames 180,972 $226,080.50 55,539 $193,384.50 55,538 $192,384.50 1 $1,000.00
Wizard of All Neogames 334,219 $216,029.25 101,783 $183,957.30 101,782 $182,457.30 1 $1,500.00
Egyptian Deluxe Neogames 113,713 $205,546.00 48,907 $183,880.85 48,902 $176,720.05 5 $7,160.80
Fuzzball Keno Neogames 424,767 $198,340.30 269,837 $168,484.00 269,836 $167,734.00 1 $750.00
Golden Harvest Neogames 190,939 $196,371.00 49,717 $169,363.75 49,715 $167,363.75 2 $2,000.00
Triple 7s Neogames 178,821 $181,789.40 103,749 $158,899.20 103,747 $156,899.10 2 $2,000.10
Egyptian Oasis Neogames 88,180 $157,093.50 25,195 $134,496.35 25,191 $131,296.35 4 $3,200.00
Cosmic Expander Neogames 184,747 $151,501.25 57,784 $127,992.25 57,784 $127,992.25
Sweet Winnings Neogames 146,670 $144,866.95 71,207 $125,743.05 71,207 $125,743.05
Amazon Adventures Neogames 133,249 $113,390.50 46,140 $103,546.00 46,139 $88,546.00 1 $15,000.00
Pure Gold Neogames 145,508 $88,687.65 50,324 $76,605.40 50,324 $76,605.40
Pot O Gold Neogames 84,745 $86,226.80 65,842 $74,349.35 65,842 $74,349.35
Alfredo Neogames 94,333 $82,805.30 62,850 $73,287.15 62,848 $69,286.15 2 $4,001.00
Roaring 20s Neogames 45,635 $73,448.00 13,753 $56,348.00 13,753 $56,348.00
Cash O'Lanterns Neogames 98,050 $64,370.95 25,244 $53,834.40 25,244 $53,834.40
Golden Island Neogames 118,083 $64,130.00 39,118 $54,062.30 39,118 $54,062.30
8-Bit Bucks Neogames 83,252 $51,458.60 26,301 $46,334.00 26,300 $43,834.00 1 $2,500.00
Neogames Total: 83,641,822 $117,856,050.60 634,746 $120,034.40  28,345745  $103,800,480.05 28,342,390  $99,469,885.90 3,355  $4,330,594.15

Grand Total 83,641,822 $117,856,050.60 634,746 $120,034.40 28,345,745 $103,800,480.05 28,342,390 $99,469,885.90 $4,330,594.15
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